
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1002

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/15/2018

Title: Ordinance amending the Development Agreement with MLK Garden Homes, LLC to increase the
Funding Authorization from $300,000.00 to $330,000.00 for the MLK Garden Homes, LLC project
located at Martin Luther King Drive and Aurelia Street in Council District 2 and in the Inner City Tax
Increment Reinvestment Zone. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Verónica R. Soto, Director,
Neighborhood & Housing Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MLK Garden Homes Site Plan, 2. MLK Garden Homes Site Map, 3. T11 - MLK Development Agmt -
Signed, 4. 2017-03-30-0193 T11 Approving a Development Agreement for MLK Garden Homes LLC,
5. T11 2017-12-08-03R Resolution Authorizing the Amendment to the MLK Garden Home
Development Agreement, 6. First Amendment to MLK Dev Agreement FINAL - Developer Signature
Only, 7. T11 Inner City - MLK Garden Homes Site Map, 8. Draft Ordinance, 9. Staff Presentation, 10.
Ordinance 2018-02-15-0110

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/15/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

